增量编码器 FG(HJ) 40, FG 40 Ex, Fg(H) 41, FG(HJ) INOX
用于极端恶劣条件下的速度测量和监测
Incremental encoders
FG(HJ) 40, FG 40 Ex, FG(H) 41, FG(HJ) INOX
For speed measurement and monitoring under extreme
ambient conditions
中文  |  E N G L I S H
可选

轴 / Shaft
选型表 FG 40 / FGH(J) 40
Type code FG 40 / FGH(J) 40
增量编码器
Incremental encoder
B2 = 选项 / Option B2
B3 = 选项 / Option B3
20
其它信号输出选项 (见 11 页) / Additional options signal outputs (see p. 11)
超速开关 (见 11 页) / Overspeed switch (see p. 11 f.)
FG G-90G -----
S =  选项 S
选型表 FG 40  Ex
Type code FG 40 Ex
增量编码器
Incremental encoder
系列 / Series
电气接线 / Electrical connection
AK = 单系统带端子排 / One system with terminal strip
AKK = 双系统带端子排 / Two systems with terminal strip
带 Ex 认证 / With Ex certification
信号幅度* / Signal amplitude*
AH = HTL
AT = TTL
SH = Sin/Cos + Status (HTL)
ST = Sin/Cos + Status (TTL)
信号幅度* / Signal amplitude*
AH = HTL
AT = TTL
SH = Sin/Cos + Status (HTL)
ST = Sin/Cos + Status (TTL)
每转脉冲数* / Pulses per rotation*
方波脉冲 / Square signals:
500 - 250000 (具体脉冲率可指定 / exact pulse rate on request)
正弦信号 / Sinus signals:
500, 600, 1000, 1024, 1200, 1300, 2500
其它脉冲率可指定 / other pulse rates on request
每转脉冲数*  / Pulses per rotation*
方波信号 / Square signals:
500 - 250000 (具体脉冲率可指定 / exact pulse rate on request):
Sinusssignale / Sinus signals:
500, 600, 1000, 1024, 1200, 1300, 2500
其它脉冲率可指定 / other pulse rates on request
系统 1 (AK) / System 1 (AK)
系统 2 (AKK) / System 2 (AkK)
FG 40 Ex FG 40 Ex /- - - -
21
带滑键 / with feather key
11P = 实心轴 / Solid shaft: Ø 11 j6 mm
14P = 实心轴 / Solid shaft: Ø 14 j6 mm
轴 / Shaft
*) 信号输出 00，900，N，Status; 相应的反向信号 / Signal outputs 0°, 90°, N, Status; each with inverted signals
Johannes Hübner 增量编码器  Incremental encoders FG(HJ) 40, FG 40 Ex, FG(H) 41, FG(HJ) INOX
增量编码器
Incremental encoder
系列 / Series
结构形式 / Construction type
- =  实心轴 B5 (法兰)或者 B35（法兰+底脚）
Solid shaft B5 (flange) or B35 (flange + foot)
H = 空心轴 / Hollow shaft
电气接线 / Electrical connection
T = 12 针 M23 圆接头 / 12-pole round connector M23
K = 端子箱内端子排 / Terminal strip in terminal box
每圈脉冲数 / Pulses per revolution
1024, 2048, 4096
信号输出 / Signal output
基本版本 0°, 90°，N; 及其对应的反向信号
Basic version 0°, 90°, N; each with inverted signals
信号幅度 / Signal amplitude
H = HTL
T = TTL
S = Sin/Cos
轴 / Shaft
带滑键/键槽 / with feather key / feather keyway
- = 实心轴 / Solid shaft: Ø 14 j6 mm (可选项 Ø 11 j6 mm)
20P = 空心轴 / Hollow shaft: Ø 20 H7 mm
FG(H) 41 FG 41
选型表 FG41 / FGH41
Type code FG 41 / FGH 41
22
G-90G-
NG  /
不锈钢增量编码器
Incremental encoder stainless steel
系列 / Series
结构形式 / Construction type
- =  实心轴 B5 (法兰)或者 B35 (法兰+底脚)
Solid shaft B5 (flange) or B35 (flange + foot)
HJ = 空心轴（绝缘） / Hollow shaft (isolated)
每转脉冲数 / Pulses per revolution
1-2048
电气接线 / Electrical connection
K = 端子箱内端子排 / Terminal strip in a terminal box
L = 端子箱内 FOC 接头 / FOC connector in a terminal box
超速开关 / Overspeed switch
- =  没有开关 / without switch
S = 带开关（工厂设定 ) / with switch (set ex works)
信号输出 / Signal output
基本版本 0°, 90°, N; 及其对应的反向信号
Basic version 0°, 90°; N; each with inverted signals
信号幅度 / Signal amplitude
H = HTL
T = TTL
轴/ Shaft
带键 / 键槽 / with feather key / feather keyway
- = 实心轴 / Solid shaft: Ø 14 j6 mm (可选项 Ø 11 j6 mm)
16K = 空心轴 / Hollow shaft: Ø 16 H7 mm 带夹紧 / with clamping
17C = 空心轴  / Hollow shaft: Ø 17 JS8 mm 锥度 1:10 / tapered 1:10
FG(HJ) INOX - - /INOX
选型表 FG INOX / FGHJ INOX
Type code FG INOX / FGHJ INOX
FG
23
G-90
G-NG
Johannes Hübner 增量编码器  Incremental encoders FG(HJ) 40, FG 40 Ex, FG(H) 41, FG(HJ) INOX
© johannes hübner giessen 10/2020
世界范围合作伙伴 | Partner worldwide
Johannes Hübner
Fabrik elektrischer Maschinen GmbH
Siemensstrasse 7
35394 Giessen
Germany
Tel./Phone: +49 641 7969-0